The information within this document may be subject to change without prior notice.
Etatron GB Ltd
  Etatron GB Ltd, Newlin Business Park, Exchange Road, Lincoln LN6 3AB
  Phone: +44 (0)1522 852397
e-mail: sales@etatron.co.uk – web: www.etatron.co.uk
The information within this document may be subject to change without prior notice.
Etatron GB Ltd
  Etatron GB Ltd, Newlin Business Park, Exchange Road, Lincoln LN6 3AB
  Phone: +44 (0)1522 852397
e-mail: sales@etatron.co.uk – web: www.etatron.co.uk
Code
Flow Rate
(l/h)
Pressure (bar)
Strokes
per
Minute
Stroke
Length
(mm)
Motor
Output
(Kw)
Valve
Size
AISI Pump
Head
PVC/PVD
F Pump
Head
50
Hz
60
Hz
50
Hz
60
Hz
50
Hz
60
Hz
50
Hz
60
Hz
AP0011**00100 11 13 20 20 10 10 60 72
15 0.18
1/2"
GM
AP0022**00100 22 - 20 - 10 - 120 -
AP0039**00100 39 47 13.5 11 10 10 60 72
AP0077**00100 77 - 10 - 10 - 120 -
3/4"
GM
AP0095**00100 95 114 4.5 4 4.5 4 60 72
AP0190**00100 190 - 3.5 - 3.5 - 120 -